
附件

观塘村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第五批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 张孝武

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20407F00

010001

94.58
321.7

1

农村

宅基

地

2 张春毛

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20413F00

010001

82.70
205.0

9

农村

宅基

地

3 翟丙宜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会翟屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20740F00

010001

86.10
148.6

6

农村

宅基

地

4 潘锦创

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21118F00

010001

105.1

6

105.1

6

农村

宅基

地

5 李贵林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会瓦下小

组

44162511510

3JC20181F00

010001

118.5

6

185.6

4

农村

宅基

地

6 袁常艺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会永忠小

组

44162511510

3JC21133F00

010001

129.8

5

129.8

5

农村

宅基

地

7 张国富

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21409F00

010001

58.09 58.09

农村

宅基

地

8 肖锦清

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21387F00

010001

148.4

3

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

38.15 平

方米



9 吕水彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会瓦下小

组

44162511510

3JC20096F00

010001

150.0

0

310.0

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

15.09 平

方米

10 曾乐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21384F00

010001

107.3

8

101.3

4

农村

宅基

地

11 袁育谊

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21104F00

010001

103.8

0

209.0

1

农村

宅基

地

12 袁王艺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21093F00

010001

104.7

5

278.8

1

农村

宅基

地

13 袁王敏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21080F00

010001

103.7

5

256.3

3

农村

宅基

地

14 翟远中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会翟屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20837F00

010001

103.8

2

214.4

4

农村

宅基

地

15 刘惠婷

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21115F00

010001

108.9

8

248.2

0

农村

宅基

地

16 柯丽燕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21273F00

010001

121.5

3

300.8

7

农村

宅基

地

17 李志勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20275F00

010001

112.6

5

268.5

7

农村

宅基

地



18 黄招浓

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21237F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

5.36 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积

266.25

平方米

19 李伟辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20340F00

010001

149.8

4

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

31.44 平

方米

20 李炳强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会瓦下小

组

44162511510

3JC20223F00

010001

120.7

6

298.5

8

农村

宅基

地

21 李耀强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会瓦下小

组

44162511510

3JC20224F00

010001

121.6

9

290.9

4

农村

宅基

地

22 翟树恒

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会翟屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20743F00

010001

68.66
179.6

7

农村

宅基

地

23 曾伟招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21381F00

010001

145.9

2

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

190.25

平方米

24 张志雄

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21377F00

010001

80.94
221.0

6

农村

宅基

地

25 李海伟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20461F00

010001

81.47
307.9

4

农村

宅基

地



26 翟广源

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会翟屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20764F00

010001

121.7

2

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

64.46 平

方米

27 邝梅仙

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21126F00

010001

125.4

0

125.4

0

农村

宅基

地

28 李伟权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21182F00

010001

126.6

6

303.8

6

农村

宅基

地

29 翟炳强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会翟屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20754F00

010001

116.2

7

248.1

3

农村

宅基

地

30 曾凤兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21388F00

010001

96.24 89.72

农村

宅基

地

31 曾皓存

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21402F00

010001

77.96
150.9

9

农村

宅基

地

32 邝锦东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21130F00

010001

80.25 80.25

农村

宅基

地

33 李新才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20246F00

010001

108.1

5

264.1

6

农村

宅基

地

34 曾思创

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21401F00

010001

91.87
236.4

9

农村

宅基

地



35 曾小敏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21408F00

010001

90.55 88.25

农村

宅基

地

36 曾远辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21396F00

010001

72.50
164.2

9

农村

宅基

地

37 曾远定

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21395F00

010001

89.20
260.6

3

农村

宅基

地

38 雷小梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会瓦下小

组

44162511510

3JC20226F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

0.94 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 59.38

平方米

39 袁国胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21062F00

010001

72.09 72.09

农村

宅基

地

40 何彩霞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会到吉小

组

44162511510

3JC21107F00

010001

99.38
207.8

5

农村

宅基

地

41 高新明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会观塘小

组

44162511510

3JC20114F00

010001

110.8

4

175.2

7

农村

宅基

地

42 李达才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会黄屋小

组

44162511510

3JC20029F00

010001

76.56 76.56

农村

宅基

地



43 谢小青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会观塘小

组

44162511510

3JC20197F00

010001

137.4

9

311.2

6

农村

宅基

地

44 李贵华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县仙

塘镇观塘村

委会新民小

组

44162511510

3JC21496F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

64.66 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 5.59

平方米


